McDonald" s MR Optimist 2020

Lipno Cerna v PoSumavi

Startovni listina

Rozlosovdni do skupin podle registraci aktudlni k 24.9.¢as 22:40

narodnost plachta

CZE 171
CZE 424
CZE 432
CZE 602
CZE 689
CZE 743
CZE 797
CZE 802
CZE 81
CZE 811
CZE 812
CZE 817
CZE 8181
CZE 823
CZE 826
CZE 839
CZE 840
CZE 843
CZE 848
CZE 854
CZE 859
CZE 860
CZE 868
CZE 870
CZE 878
SMR 12
SVK 275
AUT 1325
CZE 289
CZE 31
CZE 329
CZE 411
CZE 421
CZE 57
CZE 615
CZE 633

Jjmeno

Bartoloméj Bernt
Kldra Chalupnikovd
Matéj Maar
Tereza Pozdénovd
Ondrej Sercl
Tomds Chlumsky
Tereza Chlumskd
Jan Verl

Vojtéch Verl
Daniel Mikula
Lukd$ Kraus
Albert Mdtl
Jakub Lojka
Vojtéch Novdcek
Michaela Kuéerovd
Jdchym Klima

Jan Zdhornacky
Antonin Horky
Tomds Peterka
Filip Zachvéj
Lukds Kré

Johana Klimovd
Martin Blatecky
Simon Hruska
Livia HoleSovd
Julian Jahoda
Jindrich Pirios
Tereza Prochdzkovd
Daniela Vrankovd
Mariana Balzerovd
Teo Zajicek
Sofie Caganovd
Matyds Rdza
Eliska Maskovd

reg.c.
1702-0220
2101-0717
2101-0779
1101-0545
2101-0765
1705-0189
1702-0193
1702-0205
1705-0164
1705-0165
2301-0231
1703-0244
2101-0752
1305-0328
2101-0750
1909-0080
1101-0433
1305-0321
2301-0220
1130-1240
1101-0470
1604-0276
2201-0039
1101-0514
2101-0722
9901-0002
9901-0001
9904-0001
2201-0051
1206-0339
1909-0124
2101-0778
2301-0244
2101-0780
1606-0282
1206-0343

narozen kategorie
2009
2008
2008
2012
2012
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2006
2008
2011
2011
2009
2008
2008
2007
2010
2007
2010
2007
2010
2007
2012
2009
2008
2011
2005
2010
2010
2007
2011
2008
2006

Fleet
1Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1Zluté
1Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1Zlutd
1Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1 Zlutd
1Zlutd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modra
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modra
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narodnost plachta

CZET1
CZE 763
(- CZE 770
CZE 781
[ = CZE 784
CZE 79
CZE 808
CZE 810
CZE 814
CZE 818
CZE 819
CZE 836
CZE 844
CZE 856
CZE9
CZE 908
CZE 909
- POL 1991
CZE 111
CZE 12
CZE 259
CZE 412
CZE 542
CZE 618
| = CZE 65
CZE 7023
CZE 711
CZE 764
CZE 768
CZE 774
CZE 783
CZE 8
CZE 801
CZE 820
CZE 828
CZE 830
CZE 834
CZE 841
CZE 845
-, CZE 866
CZE 89
CZE 910
CZE 911
CZE 924
POL 777
SVK 331
CZE 318

Jmeno
Matyds Roéek
Katerina Lokaji¢kovd

Barbora Cizkovd

Anna Skorepovd
Denisa Podrdbskd
Richard Kovdé
Jan Skoda

Hynek Dokoupil
Bedta Dokoupilovd

Adéla Rabasovd
Frantigek Burda
Veronika Blateckd
Marek Stolba

Jan Valenta
Stépdn Mastnik
AUGUST SOBCZAK
Stépdn Pitel

Jan Snizek
Vojtéch Novdk
Zuzana Tlapdkovd
Adam Novdk

Jan KFiz

Markéta Ptdckovd

Jaroslav Karbusicky

Marek Beroun

Roxie Berta Bartuskovd

Max Valenta

Petr Viyprachticky
Jond$ Plachy
Barbora Valenovd
Vilém Vesely
Anna Busta
Patrick Stafa

Ela Stolbovd
Linda Dokoupilovd
Ema Drahorddovd
Jiri Tome$

David Hruby
Vojtéch Vondra

Petr Knorr

Federico Milan Falc Andino

Pavlina Motlikovd
IGNACY SOBCZAK

Karolina Hejnovd

reg.c.
1203-0589

1101-0485
1702-0226
1101-0507
1609-0313
2101-0756
1130-1129
2201-0053
1101-0474
2101-0749
2101-0725
2419-0061
1703-0236
2101-0757
1101-0572
1130-0853
1130-1194
9902-0001
1508-0209
1606-0304
1701-0337
1609-0308
1701-0336
1609-0303
2001-0240
1206-0360
2101-0776
1101-0558
1130-0981
1909-0120
1901-0482
2203-0243
1702-0261
9999-0001
2116-0011
1101-0478
2101-0726
1504-0109
1703-0249
1101-0544
1909-0115
1606-0956
1130-1427
1504-0094
9902-0002
1606-0301
2404-0450

narozen kategorie Fleet

2009
2009
2008
2012
2012
2008
2007
2008
2009
2011

2008
2006
2010
2009
2011

2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2012

2010
2011

2010
2007
2007
2009

2010
2008
2006
2010
2010
2012
2010
2009
2007
2008
2012
2010
2007

2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modra
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modra
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modra
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
2 Modrd
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend
3 Cervend

4 Zelend



=}

narodnost plachta

CZE 3553
CZE 38
(- CZE 41
CZE 417
[ = CZE 45
CZE 6
CZE 66
CZE 681
CZE 70
CZE 704
CZE 710
CZE 769
CZE 772
CZE 776
CZE 778
CZE 785
CZE 788
CZE 793
CZE 809
CZE 827
CZE 833
CZE 858
CZE 864
CZE 869
| = CZE 912
CZE 913
CZE 923

https://www.sailing.cz/noticeboard/201338

Jmeno

Jond$ Dymdk
Jindrich Kaldb
Ela Berntovd
Tereza Ptdckovd
Jond$ Janota
Daniel Beroun
Ondrej Klima
Tibor Nevelss
Vojtéch Dymdk
Tomds Konopik
Vladimir Kovdé
Daniel Zima
Nella Rollerovd
Victoria Vaszi
AneZka Beerovd

Petr Buchar

Kristyna Flosmanovd

Adéla Podrdbskd
Tatiana Bélunkovd
Adam Jaro$
Vojtéch Sachs
David Ira

JiFi Simdnek

Karolina Kudlaékovd

Jan Semler

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

reg.c.
1902-0200

1606-0279
1702-0225
1702-0246
2001-0235
1101-0363

2101-0729
1701-0331

1609-0256
1902-0199
2101-0705
2301-0205
2201-0054
1705-0188
1909-0125
1609-0274
1609-0272
1130-0816

1304-0262
1609-0312
2419-0063
2116-0006
2101-0747
2101-0754
1401-0494
1909-0119

1909-0090

www.sailwave.com

narozen kategorie Fleet

2010
2005
2009
2011

2006
2006
2009
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2010
2007
2009
2012

2009
2008
2006
2007
2008
2005
2010
2009
2010
2009
2007

4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend
4 Zelend

4 Zelend

https://www.sailing.cz/noticeboard/201338

mcroptimist@gmail.com




